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f& AppTerran Technologies Pvt. Ltd.

<$5,000 AppTerran Technologies Pvt. Ltd.
<$20/ hr AppTerran Technologies is an IT solutions provider that offers software
development, web design & development, graphic design, ERP development
10-49 services. we have a highly trained IT professionals team that understands
SMBs your business requisites and offers flexible and within-the-budget services.
India, Jaipur
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https://twitter.com/appterran
https://www.facebook.com/AppTerran/
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https://techreviewer.co/top-artificial-intelligence-companies
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Services focus

Service Lines Custom Software Development
Name Share Name Share
Software 33% — Business Software 34% —

Development

Enterprise Software 33% —

Game Development 10% -

Startups Software 33% —

Cloud Consulting 8% -
Web Development 7% -
Mobile Development 7% -
IT Services 7% -
Ecommerce 7% -
Blockchain 7% -
Big Data 7% -
Artificial Intelligence 7% -
Ecommerce It Consulting
Name  Share Name  Share
PrestaShop 25% — Chatbot 100%
Shopify 25% I Development
Magento 25% —
BigCommerce 25% —
Mobile Development Domain focus
Name  Share Name  Share
Wearable 100% Gambling 10% -

Energy & Utilities 10% -
Education 10% -

Consumer Products 10% -
& Services

Commerce 10% -
Business Services 10% -

Banking & Financial 10% -
Services

Automotive 10% -


http://techreviewer.co/companies/appterran-technologies-pvt-ltd
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Programming language

Name

C#

C/C++
Kotlin
JavaScript
Java

HTML

CMS solutions

Name

TYPO3
Squarespace
Joomla
Drupal
Blogger

Bitrix24

Share

30%

30%

10%

10%

10%

10%

Share

17%

17%

17%

17%

17%

15%

Name

Advertising &
Marketing

Frameworks

Name

.NET
Angular.js
Other

React Native

Node.js

Share

10%

Share

30%

30%

20%

10%

10%
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